
STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE,  DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION -  BUREAU OF TRAFFIC
IN COOPERATION WITH U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

2/22/2016

81 303090 MILFORD- NH 101 EB ON RAMP FROM NH 13
AUTOMATIC TRAFFIC RECORDER DATA FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER 2013
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12 AM 1 AM 2 AM 3 AM 4 AM 5 AM 6 AM 7 AM 8 AM 9 AM 10 AM 11 AM 12 PM 1 PM 2 PM 3 PM 4 PM 5 PM 6 PM 7 PM 8 PM 9 PM 11 PM10 PM Total
10 13 1 17 13 12 4 20 36 80 111 200 310 417 476 507 489 452 412 300 226 181 133 110 81 45 21 4653
10 14 2 9 12 9 25 36 131 276 416 357 290 318 333 346 313 339 375 329 304 218 138 74 64 43 21 4776
10 15 3 6 4 7 35 59 170 363 596 479 313 288 270 281 285 326 326 358 372 254 157 102 74 51 18 5194
10 10 5 5 8 10 31 56 180 383 564 474 350 322 304 299 273 369 383 439 399 283 160 97 64 50 38 5541
10 11 6 13 11 12 25 55 142 355 558 440 346 346 362 353 376 443 473 567 512 555 368 226 205 100 54 6897
10 12 7 24 9 12 13 23 51 121 247 336 413 499 527 546 533 509 487 434 376 324 220 170 131 65 39 6109

TYPE STATION YEAR MONTH
NO. 

DAYS
AVERAGE 
SUNDAY

AVERAGE 
WEEKDAY

AVERAGE 
SATURDAY

AVERAGE 
DAILY

COMPUTED 
VOLUME

PERCENT 
GAIN

PEAK HOUR VOLUMES: AVERAGE AM: AVERAGE MIDDAY: AVERAGE PM:
SUNDAY
WEEKDAY
SATURDAY

AM - 6 AM TO 10 AM
MIDDAY - 10 AM TO 2 PM
PM - 2 PM TO 8 PM

PERCENT 
LOSS

310
534

507
333

452
438

413 546 509

81 303090 2013 October 6 4653 5602 6109 5545 171894


